
 
 

 

Bowls England League 

Division 1 2021 

 

     

20-May Thu 18:30 AWAY Long Eaton  A 

27-May Thu 18:30 HOME Ilk. Victoria Park 

03-Jun Thu 18:30 AWAY Ilkeston Rutland 

10-Jun Thu 18:30 AWAY Long Eaton B 

17-Jun Thu 18:30 HOME Stute 

24-Jun Thu 18:30 HOME Long Eaton A 

01-Jul Thu 18:30    Cup Comp. 

08-Jul Thu 18:30  Cup Comp 

15-Jul Thu 18:30 AWAY Ilk. Victoria Park 

22-Jul Thu 18:30 HOME Ilkeston Rutland 

29-Jul Thu 18:30 HOME Long Eaton B 

05-Aug Thu 18:30 AWAY Stute 

14-Aug Sat 14:30  Cup Final 

Miscellaneous Fixtures 2021 

30-May Sun  
DEBF Mixed 
Pairs - H 

 

13-Jun Sun  
DEBF Mens 3 
Wood Triples - H  

20-Jun Sun  
DEBF Mens 
Pairs - H  

04-Jul Sun   
EBF All Finals 
Day 

@ STUTE 

24-Jul Sat 12:00 Tear Drop Fund Charity Event 

18-Jul Sun  Club Pairs Day 
Inter Club 
Comp 

15-Aug Sun  Club Triples Day 
Inter Club 
Comp 

11-Sep Sat  Club Finals Day 
Inter Club 
Comp 

12 Sep Sun  
Club Final 
Overflow 

Inter Club 
Comp 

 

 

 

Cup Competitions 2021 

     

26-May Wed  
EBF Team 
Championship Zingari 

01-Jun Tue 18:30 

EBF 
Combination 
Cup H & A Enterprise  

02-Jun Wed 18:30 
EBF Bingham 
Shield - H Long Eaton A 

09-Jun Wed 18:30 

EBF 
Combination 
Cup H & A Enterprise 

      

     

     

     

     

 

 

 
 

DERBY WEST 

END BOWLS 

CLUB 
Markeaton Street 

Derby, DE1 1DW 

www.derbywestendbowls.

com 

FIXTURES 2021(v6) 
Established 1913 

Affiliated to EBF,EWBF & BE 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Federation League 

Division 1 2021 

 

07-Jun Mon 18:30 Away Shaftsbury 

     

14-Jun Mon 18:30 Away 
Heanor Miners 
Welfare 

16-Jun Wed 18:30 Home Enterprise 

21-Jun Mon 18:30 Home 
Long Eaton 
Town 

30-Jun Wed 18:30 Away 
Long Eaton 
Town 

05-Jul Mon 18:30 Home Shaftsbury 

13-Jul Tue 18:30 Away Stute 

     

26-Jul Mon 18:30 Home 
Heanor Miners 
Welfare 

27-Jul Tue 18:30 Away Enterprise 

03-Aug Tue 18:30 Home Stute 

     

 

 

 

Secretary: Vacancy  

 

President: Steve Bird  

stevebrenda.bird@btinternet.com  

Treasurer: Len Parker  

lenparker@aol.com  

 

At Derby West End Bowls Club as 

well as our busy programme we also 

host touring teams, representative 

matches and Charity events. 

Our club is the Derbyshire EBF County 

team headquarters and we provide first 

class facilities, including two full size 

greens with three changing rooms, a 

clubroom with kitchen, bar and catering 

for up to 90 people.  We have also been 

awarded the Derby City Council Food 

Hygiene Rating of 5. 

 

All new members are welcomed 

whatever their age or ability.  Come in 

and have a game.  Why not just pop in 

for a chat?  Any enquiries please refer 

to one of the above email addresses or 

visit our website – 

www.derbywestendbowls.com 

 

 

Friendly Fixtures 2021 

08-May Sat 14:30 Away Long Eaton Town 

05-Jun Sat 14:30 Home Whitwick Park 

12-Jun Sat 14:30 Away Sutton Bonington 

18-Jun Fri 18:30 Away Heanor Excelsior 

19-Jun Sat 14:30 Away Whitwick Park 

25-Jun Fri 14:30 Home Attenborough 

26-Jun Sat 14:30 Away Castle Donington 

03-Jul Sat 14:30 Home Long Eaton Town 

10-Jul Sat 14:30 Home Ilkeston Rutland 

30-Jul Fri 14:30 Away Attenborough 

31-Jul Sat 14:30 Home Castle Donington 

07-Aug Sat 14:30 Away Stanton Clubhouse 

04-Sep Sat 14:30 Away Ilkeston Rutland 

     

     

     

     

     

             

 

mailto:lenparker@aol.com

